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	International individual/national groups Rhythmic Gymnastic  Tournament
«MARINA CUP»  April 18-22nd 2013
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	 Final Uniors
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Hoop
	
	
	
	

	№
	Name
	 
	Contry
	Hoop
	Total
	Rank
	
	
	

	1
	Soldatova Alexandra
	1998
	Russia
	14,550
	14,550
	1
	
	
	

	2
	Omirou Irena
	1999
	Cyprus
	12,800
	12,800
	2
	
	
	

	3
	Qing Tong Tai
	1999
	Malaysia
	12,600
	12,600
	3
	
	
	

	4
	Yuki Shark
	1999
	Malaysia
	12,450
	12,450
	4
	
	
	

	5
	Such Darya
	1998
	Ukraine
	12,300
	12,300
	5
	
	
	

	6
	Yuldasheva Zulfiya
	1999
	Uzbekistan
	12,050
	12,050
	6
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Ball
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№
	Name
	 
	Contry
	Ball
	Total
	Rank
	
	
	

	1
	Poliakova Veronika
	1999
	Russia
	13,900
	13,900
	1
	
	
	

	2
	Dulgheru Nicoleta
	1999
	Moldova
	13,700
	13,700
	2
	
	
	

	3
	Shomuradova Nilufar
	1999
	Uzbekistan
	12,850
	12,850
	3
	
	
	

	4
	Omirou Irena
	1998
	Cyprus
	12,450
	12,450
	4
	
	
	

	5
	Qing Tong Tai
	1999
	Malaysia
	11,200
	11,200
	5
	
	
	

	6
	Nagarajan Shasangari 
	1999
	Malaysia
	10,850
	10,850
	6
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Clubs
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№
	Name
	 
	Contry
	Clubs
	Total
	Rank
	
	
	

	1
	Dulgheru Nicoleta
	1999
	Moldova
	13,100
	13,100
	1
	
	
	

	2
	Qing Tong Tai
	1999
	Malaysia
	12,800
	12,800
	2
	
	
	

	3
	Zhegalkina Anna
	1998
	Russia
	12,750
	12,750
	3
	
	
	

	4
	Such Darya
	1998
	Ukraine
	11,900
	11,900
	4
	
	
	

	5
	Nagarajan Shasangari 
	1999
	Malaysia
	11,600
	11,600
	5
	
	
	

	6
	Kindelan Casanas Melissa
	1999
	Cuba
	11,100
	11,100
	6
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Ribbon
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	№
	Name
	 
	Contry
	Ribbon
	Total
	Rank
	
	
	

	1
	Romanova Arina
	1998
	Russia
	13,800
	13,800
	1
	
	
	

	2
	Yuldasheva Zulfiya
	1999
	Uzbekistan
	12,850
	12,850
	2
	
	
	

	3
	Dulgheru Nicoleta
	1999
	Moldova
	12,200
	12,200
	3
	
	
	

	4
	Nagarajan Shasangari 
	1999
	Malaysia
	11,550
	11,550
	4
	
	
	

	5
	Omirou Irena
	1998
	Cyprus
	11,450
	11,450
	5
	
	
	

	6
	Such Darya
	1998
	Ukraine
	11,050
	11,050
	6
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


